VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Veterans and Defense Affairs » Item 461 Secretary of Veterans and Defense Affairs

Item 461 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Disaster Planning and Operations (72200)	\$1,243,718	\$1,243,718
Emergency Planning (72205) Fund Sources:	\$1,243,718	\$1,243,718
General	\$866,825	\$866,825
Federal Trust	\$376,893	\$376,893